Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

Dimmers.
Warranty: 5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +50°C Environment.
Order Information:
Dimensions
Diameter (D) 26¾″ (679mm)
Height (A) 6″ (152mm)
A
D
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT HeightColor Options
ACP32Q
Easy LED
Reveal
Large Round
Canopy
IIIC=Type
F= Type V
1X100=100w
1x176 = 176w
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
S2=Microwave Sensor
with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 8 to
40´. (120-277V Only)
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K+
*176w Type V Only
+176w Type III
Coming Soon
C=Clear
Polycarbonate Array
Lens
L=SoftLED
LumaLens Opal
Polycarbonate Array
Lens
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Data shown for 5000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 25°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F 190 1.00 0.98 0.96 0.92 362,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 50°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 190 1.00 0.96 0.92 0.84 183,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L80@ 40°C
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 190 1.00 0.97 0.94 0.88 167,000
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 8 to 40´. 120-277VAC,
50/60Hz
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
AS322S* Spun Aluminum Shade with Powdercoat Finish,
Hardware Included
*Specify Color: B=Black, C=Custom (Consult Factory)P17117
Photometric Performance
5000 CCT 80 CRI 4000 CCT 80 CRI